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Men Alpine Combined Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD CHO yong-Jae KOR Name of Course      
Referee OBA Junji JPN Mt.Nishidate SG Nishidate Course

Assistant Referee GENDA Dosho JPN Start               1705.0 m 1480.0 m
Chief of Race YUMOTO Shinichiro JPN Finish              1340.0 m 1340.0 m

Vertical Drop       365.0 m 140.0 m
Length              1346.0 m
Homologation#     11592/01/15 10818/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter NIIMURA Eiji JPN Course setter YAMANOUCHI Ken JPN
Forerunners -A- AZEGAMI Daichi JPN Forerunners -A- AZEGAMI Daichi JPN

-B- Tokita Maya JPN -B- Tokita Maya JPN
-C- KOBAYASHI Jinta JPN -C- KOBAYASHI Jinta JPN
-D- ONO Ayaka JPN -D- ONO Ayaka JPN

Number of gate 36(31) Number of gate 52(50)
Start time 10:15 Start time 13:15
Weather Sunny Weather Fair
Snow condition Packed Snow condition Granular
Start/Finish Air Temperature  5.2 /  5.9 Start/Finish Air Temperature  6.4 /  7.0

Number of Competitors:140 F:1150
PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
1 14 304774 KOBAYASHI Ryuto 96 JPN  1:00.57 1    42.03 3  1:42.60 0.00
2 1 304856 SEKIGUCHI Kai 96 JPN  1:01.20 2    42.69 9  1:43.89 14.46
3 11 304804 TSUTA Yuki 96 JPN  1:02.19 12    41.73 1  1:43.92 14.80
4 17 6300455 KUBOTA Taku 98 JPN  1:02.03 11    41.92 2  1:43.95 15.13
5 12 6300011 KOJIMA Kanta 96 JPN  1:01.44 4    42.55 7  1:43.99 15.58
6 9 304933 DOBASHI Gimpei 96 JPN  1:01.44 4    43.01 14  1:44.45 20.74
7 5 6300182 CHIKUNI Maito 97 JPN  1:01.77 10    42.74 11  1:44.51 21.41
8 24 304853 ITO Kensuke 96 JPN  1:02.33 13    42.39 5  1:44.72 23.76
9 37 6300459 NAKAJIMA Goru 98 JPN  1:01.48 6    43.33 21  1:44.81 24.77

10 77 6300690 SATO Ryuma 99 JPN  1:02.51 15    42.42 6  1:44.93 26.12
11 48 6300252 NAKAMATA Kazuki 97 JPN  1:02.82 21    42.22 4  1:45.04 27.35
12 2 304820 SATO Kei 96 JPN  1:01.67 9    43.50 22  1:45.17 28.81
13 30 6300494 MISHIMA Taiga 98 JPN  1:02.52 16    42.70 10  1:45.22 29.37
14 32 303560 TSUGUI Yuya 90 JPN  1:02.80 20    42.62 8  1:45.42 31.61
14 3 304632 KOMATSU Yuhei 95 JPN  1:01.57 8    43.85 27  1:45.42 31.61
16 52 6300199 HASHIMOTO Rennosuke 97 JPN  1:02.39 14    43.25 20  1:45.64 34.07
17 69 6300700 TAKAYAMA Shintaro 99 JPN  1:02.76 19    42.91 13  1:45.67 34.41
18 13 304538 SAITO Kyota 95 JPN  1:01.56 7    44.23 34  1:45.79 35.76
19 8 304769 SUZUKI Tatsuya 96 JPN  1:03.02 24    42.90 12  1:45.92 37.21
20 26 6300527 SHIMADA Kento 98 JPN  1:02.93 22    43.12 16  1:46.05 38.67
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
21 125 6300835 MASUDO Yuma 00 JPN  1:02.99 23    43.08 15  1:46.07 38.89
22 47 6300379 SONOBE Ryuya 97 JPN  1:03.06 25    43.18 18  1:46.24 40.80
22 21 6300454 NARAHARA Ryo 98 JPN  1:02.71 18    43.53 23  1:46.24 40.80
24 76 6300694 TAKEUCHI Rion 99 JPN  1:03.11 26    43.22 19  1:46.33 41.81
25 127 6300516 TETSUKA Yoshimune 98 JPN  1:03.26 32    43.17 17  1:46.43 42.93
26 53 304927 OKADA Takeru 96 JPN  1:01.30 3    45.32 54  1:46.62 45.06
27 62 6300317 SHIMIZU Ryota 97 JPN  1:03.23 31    44.02 30  1:47.25 52.12
27 35 6300176 TAKAHASHI Shohei 97 JPN  1:03.48 40    43.77 26  1:47.25 52.12
29 138 6300696 NAKAJIMA Yusuke 99 JPN  1:03.81 48    43.58 24  1:47.39 53.69
30 140 6300663 MURAKOSHI Kohei 99 JPN  1:03.96 55    43.66 25  1:47.62 56.27
30 15 304997 HOMMA Akira 96 JPN  1:02.52 16    45.10 50  1:47.62 56.27
32 55 304848 MIYAZAKI Taisuke 96 JPN  1:03.47 39    44.19 32  1:47.66 56.72
33 88 6300471 KURIYAMA So 98 JPN  1:03.46 38    44.30 35  1:47.76 57.84
34 71 6300842 NANKI Takeshi 00 JPN  1:03.83 51    43.99 28  1:47.82 58.51
35 60 6300837 KUROKI Kento 00 JPN  1:03.17 28    44.74 44  1:47.91 59.52
36 68 6300383 NAGATA Arashi 97 JPN  1:03.63 46    44.37 38  1:48.00 60.53
36 58 6300321 TOMIOKA Tsukasa 97 JPN  1:03.22 30    44.78 46  1:48.00 60.53
38 27 304852 UENO Kodai 96 JPN  1:03.38 36    44.77 45  1:48.15 62.21
39 81 6300778 TAKEUCHI Hinata 99 JPN  1:03.81 48    44.38 39  1:48.19 62.66
40 50 6300350 YOSHIZAWA Kota 97 JPN  1:04.06 57    44.21 33  1:48.27 63.55
41 31 304817 ITO Hodaka 96 JPN  1:03.87 53    44.41 40  1:48.28 63.66
42 18 304789 HAGIUDA Hiroyuki 96 JPN  1:03.34 35    44.98 49  1:48.32 64.11
43 129 6300908 INOMATA Yu 00 JPN  1:04.45 63    44.03 31  1:48.48 65.91
44 93 6300857 NAKAMARU Yuuya 00 JPN  1:04.27 61    44.33 36  1:48.60 67.25
45 51 6300429 KOSE Yamato 98 JPN  1:03.38 36    45.38 55  1:48.76 69.04
46 133 6300845 HIRAI Kakeru 00 JPN  1:04.76 69    44.01 29  1:48.77 69.16
47 66 6300907 ISHIZUKA Tsubasa 00 JPN  1:03.28 34    45.50 57  1:48.78 69.27
48 34 6300525 OTSUKI Shogo 98 JPN  1:04.25 60    44.55 41  1:48.80 69.49
49 20 304808 TAKAHASHI Shotaro 96 JPN  1:03.82 50    45.20 51  1:49.02 71.96
50 57 6300192 TAKAMURA Seiya 97 JPN  1:03.52 43    45.54 59  1:49.06 72.41
51 23 6300531 IDE Kosei 98 JPN  1:03.89 54    45.23 52  1:49.12 73.08
52 65 6300618 NISHIMURA Rikiya 99 JPN  1:03.27 33    45.88 65  1:49.15 73.42
53 122 6300624 MORITA Tomoya 99 JPN  1:04.49 64    44.67 42  1:49.16 73.53
54 113 6300923 HORIE Kenta 00 JPN  1:04.56 67    44.69 43  1:49.25 74.54
55 45 6300458 TOKUTAKE Yasutaka 98 JPN  1:03.50 42    45.78 64  1:49.28 74.87
56 61 6300910 KOBAYASHI Keisuke 00 JPN  1:03.69 47    45.73 62  1:49.42 76.44
57 134 6300643 TANAKA Shun 99 JPN  1:04.11 58    45.45 56  1:49.56 78.01
57 107 6300877 KONNO Chikara 00 JPN  1:05.23 71    44.33 36  1:49.56 78.01
59 54 304621 MIYAHARA Shinya 95 JPN  1:03.62 45    45.95 68  1:49.57 78.12
60 16 304864 OGAWA Ryoya 96 JPN  1:03.53 44    46.06 70  1:49.59 78.35
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
61 80 6300318 MORI Taisei 97 JPN  1:04.24 59    45.50 57  1:49.74 80.03
62 10 304732 KAMURA Daiki 95 JPN  1:03.85 52    46.31 72  1:50.16 84.74
63 59 6300909 FUKATANI Mahiro 00 JPN  1:04.54 66    45.94 67  1:50.48 88.32
64 120 6300776 SAMBUICHI Asahi 99 JPN  1:05.34 74    45.23 52  1:50.57 89.33
65 112 6300665 KONO Asuto 99 JPN  1:05.70 79    44.91 47  1:50.61 89.78
66 46 303644 HARADA Tatsuya 64 JPN  1:03.20 29    47.43 81  1:50.63 90.00
67 124 6300843 FUKUYAMA Taisei 00 JPN  1:04.29 62    46.39 74  1:50.68 90.57
68 117 6300858 TAWARAYAMA Tetta 00 JPN  1:05.91 85    44.92 48  1:50.83 92.25
69 106 6300446 KODAMA Shota 98 JPN  1:04.93 70    45.92 66  1:50.85 92.47
70 94 6300861 YAMAMOTO Kyousuke 00 JPN  1:05.24 72    45.76 63  1:51.00 94.15
71 128 6300847 YAMADA Takuro 00 JPN  1:05.49 77    45.56 60  1:51.05 94.71
72 64 6300777 NOI Minato 99 JPN  1:04.02 56    47.08 78  1:51.10 95.27
73 72 6300866 SHIMAMURA Tatsuya 00 JPN  1:05.31 73    45.99 69  1:51.30 97.51
74 87 6300685 YOKOKAWA Satoru 99 JPN  1:05.78 83    45.64 61  1:51.42 98.86
75 89 6300642 ABE Katsumi 99 JPN  1:05.44 76    46.37 73  1:51.81 103.23
76 73 6300734 WATANABE Haruki 99 JPN  1:04.65 68    47.24 79  1:51.89 104.13
77 130 6300529 HORIKAWA Ryoma 98 JPN  1:05.70 79    46.25 71  1:51.95 104.80
78 136 6300625 NAGATA Shoki 99 JPN  1:04.49 64    47.61 87  1:52.10 106.48
79 36 6300226 HASEGAWA Ryotaro 97 JPN  1:03.13 27    49.17 96  1:52.30 108.72
80 40 6300662 YAMAMOTO Ryota 99 JPN  1:06.05 86    46.63 75  1:52.68 112.98
81 101 6300826 TOISAWA Shunsuke 00 JPN  1:05.38 75    47.46 83  1:52.84 114.78
82 97 6300856 KIKUCHI Asato 00 JPN  1:05.90 84    46.96 77  1:52.86 115.00
83 63 6300849 YAMAGUCHI Gota 00 JPN  1:05.50 78    47.52 84  1:53.02 116.79
84 99 6300636 UCHIKAWA Yuta 99 JPN  1:05.77 81    47.32 80  1:53.09 117.58
85 100 6300860 TOMIZAWA Motoya 00 JPN  1:05.77 81    47.52 84  1:53.29 119.82
86 109 6300645 FUJITA Daiki 99 JPN  1:06.08 87    47.72 88  1:53.80 125.54
87 103 6300820 IMAI Shuji 00 JPN  1:06.75 94    47.44 82  1:54.19 129.91
88 123 6300691 KOIZUMI Shota 99 JPN  1:07.66 99    46.63 75  1:54.29 131.03
88 105 6300898 OZEKI Renji 00 JPN  1:06.74 93    47.55 86  1:54.29 131.03
90 67 6300825 TENKAWA Naoki 00 JPN  1:06.09 88    48.37 90  1:54.46 132.93
91 98 6300903 KAGEYU Shinnosuke 00 JPN  1:06.33 89    48.65 94  1:54.98 138.76
92 110 6300844 SATO Hirokazu 00 JPN  1:06.73 92    48.48 91  1:55.21 141.34
93 114 6300885 IKEDA Hiroya 00 JPN  1:06.42 91    49.11 95  1:55.53 144.93
94 135 6300900 FUKAZAWA Ryunosuke 00 JPN  1:07.20 96    48.56 92  1:55.76 147.50
95 85 6300911 SAITO Shoki 00 JPN  1:06.34 90    49.45 99  1:55.79 147.84
96 119 6300671 TASHIRO Sora 99 JPN  1:07.79 101    48.34 89  1:56.13 151.65
97 96 6300675 NAGUMO Shunsuke 99 JPN  1:07.72 100    48.56 92  1:56.28 153.33
98 90 6300855 MITSUBOSHI Rui 00 JPN  1:06.87 95    49.91 101  1:56.78 158.94
99 132 6300912 SATO Sota 00 JPN  1:07.62 98    49.29 97  1:56.91 160.39

100 131 6300674 KOMIYAMA Ayato 99 JPN  1:07.84 102    49.33 98  1:57.17 163.31
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
101 86 6300969 HORIE Riku 00 JPN  1:07.48 97    51.05 102  1:58.53 178.55
102 139 6300904 IMAIZUMI Gota 00 JPN  1:11.64 104    49.69 100  2:01.33 209.94
103 49 301617 HIROSE Bungo 79 JPN  1:03.49 41  1:05.07 104  2:08.56 290.97
104 84 6300870 TAKAHASHI Sho 00 JPN  1:09.78 103    58.89 103  2:08.67 292.21

Did Not Start  [1st Run]
-1 28 6300528 TSUCHIYA Genki 98 JPN

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 4 6300187 NAKAJIMA Shuto 97 JPN
-2 7 6300267 SAKAMOTO Naotoshi 97 JPN
-3 22 6300336 TAKAHASHI Taisei 97 JPN
-4 29 304978 WASHIZAWA Ken 96 JPN
-5 43 6300335 HASHIMOTO Izumi 97 JPN
-6 70 6300701 TAKADA Tomoya 99 JPN
-7 78 6300872 YAMADA Katsu 00 JPN
-8 83 6300869 KINEFUCHI Akihiro 00 JPN
-9 92 6300882 CHIBA Naoya 00 JPN

-10 104 6300890 SHIMADA Kazuki 00 JPN
-11 118 6300913 TAKAHASHI Takumi 00 JPN
-12 126 6300878 TERAI Chiaki 00 JPN

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 6 304845 SHIMIZU Kento 96 JPN
-2 19 6300373 INOMATA Shun 97 JPN
-3 25 6300186 TAKEMURA Masataka 97 JPN
-4 33 304731 KODAMA Yuya 95 JPN
-5 38 6300433 YOSHIDA Ryuji 98 JPN
-6 39 6300212 ISHIWATA Ken 97 JPN
-7 41 6300526 KARASAWA Kouki 98 JPN
-8 42 304829 OHATA Masahiro 96 JPN
-9 44 304899 YOKOI Waku 96 JPN

-10 56 304922 OINOSHO Kaito 96 JPN
-11 74 6300901 OTA Tatsuki 00 JPN
-12 75 6300905 FUJIKI Yudai 00 JPN
-13 79 6300456 YOKOKAWA Daigo 98 JPN
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
-14 82 6300893 KOYANAGI Kazuha 00 JPN
-15 91 6300821 KAGAMI Taisei 00 JPN
-16 95 6300190 KAWASAKI Koremasa 97 JPN
-17 102 6300664 KONO Shintaro 99 JPN
-18 108 6300270 TAKAHASHI Kairi 97 JPN
-19 111 6300863 WADA Kairi 00 JPN
-20 115 6300656 KITABAYASHI Riki 99 JPN
-21 116 6300637 SATO Yuzuki 99 JPN
-22 121 6300205 ITO Takuro 97 JPN
-23 137 6300482 KUROIWA Eikichi 98 JPN

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]
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PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish

Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points
1 14 304774 KOBAYASHI Ryuto  1:42.60 276.29 250.00 0.00
2 1 304856 SEKIGUCHI Kai  1:43.89 334.22 - -
3 11 304804 TSUTA Yuki  1:43.92 277.99 250.00 14.80
4 17 6300455 KUBOTA Taku  1:43.95 363.54 - -
5 12 6300011 KOJIMA Kanta  1:43.99 307.25 250.00 15.58
6 9 304933 DOBASHI Gimpei  1:44.45 330.47 250.00 20.74
7 5 6300182 CHIKUNI Maito  1:44.51 301.44 250.00 21.41
8 24 304853 ITO Kensuke  1:44.72 396.27 - -
9 37 6300459 NAKAJIMA Goru  1:44.81 478.62 - -

10 77 6300690 SATO Ryuma  1:44.93 - -

The best 5 at start

1 14 304774 KOBAYASHI Ryuto  1:42.60 250.00
3 11 304804 TSUTA Yuki  1:43.92 250.00

DNF2 6 304845 SHIMIZU Kento - 250.00
18 13 304538 SAITO Kyota  1:45.79 250.00

DNF1 4 6300187 NAKAJIMA Shuto - 250.00

TOTALS

(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 1250.00
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 1250.00
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 72.53

Calculated penalty

(A) 1250.00 + (B) 1250.00 - (C) 72.53 = 2427.47 : 10 = 242.75
Correction value(Z) 0.00

Category Adder 3.00
(Minimum 9.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 245.75

TD                   CHO yong-Jae          #1024 ______________________________
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男男アアアアアアアアアア 成成成(日日日のの)
Jury Technical Data
TD CHO yong-Jae KOR Name of Course      
Referee OBA Junji JPN Mt.Nishidate SG Nishidate Course

Assistant Referee GENDA Dosho JPN Start               1705.0 m 1480.0 m
Chief of Race YUMOTO Shinichiro JPN Finish              1340.0 m 1340.0 m

Vertical Drop       365.0 m 140.0 m
Length              1346.0 m
Homologation#     11592/01/15 10818/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter NIIMURA Eiji JPN Course setter YAMANOUCHI Ken JPN
Forerunners -A- AZEGAMI Daichi JPN Forerunners -A- AZEGAMI Daichi JPN

-B- Tokita Maya JPN -B- Tokita Maya JPN
-C- KOBAYASHI Jinta JPN -C- KOBAYASHI Jinta JPN
-D- ONO Ayaka JPN -D- ONO Ayaka JPN

Number of gate 36(31) Number of gate 52(50)
Start time 10:15 Start time 13:15
Weather Sunny Weather Fair
Snow condition Packed Snow condition Granular
Start/Finish Air Temperature  5.2 /  5.9 Start/Finish Air Temperature  6.4 /  7.0

競競競競:140 F:1150
順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １日本 ２日本 合合 ポアアポ

1 14 03006294 小小 竜竜 学学 日日日学  1:00.57 1    42.03 3  1:42.60 0.00
2 1 03008452 関関 快 学学 明明日学  1:01.20 2    42.69 9  1:43.89 14.46
3 11 03008724 蔦 有有 学学 法法日学  1:02.19 12    41.73 1  1:43.92 14.80
4 17 03010540 久久久 拓 長長 中長中中中  1:02.03 11    41.92 2  1:43.95 15.13
5 12 03008351 小小 貫貫 学学 國國國日学  1:01.44 4    42.55 7  1:43.99 15.58
6 9 03008321 土土 銀銀 学学 東東日学  1:01.44 4    43.01 14  1:44.45 20.74
7 5 03008444 千國 真真日 学学 日日日学  1:01.77 10    42.74 11  1:44.51 21.41
8 24 03008453 伊伊 健健 学学 法法日学  1:02.33 13    42.39 5  1:44.72 23.76
9 37 03010593 中中 剛剛 長長 小東中中  1:01.48 6    43.33 21  1:44.81 24.77

10 77 03010494 佐伊 竜竜 北東北 北北中中  1:02.51 15    42.42 6  1:44.93 26.12
11 48 03010281 仲仲 一一 学学 明明日学  1:02.82 21    42.22 4  1:45.04 27.35
12 2 03008502 佐伊 慧 学学 日日日学  1:01.67 9    43.50 22  1:45.17 28.81
13 30 03009152 三中 日大 学学 日日日日日学  1:02.52 16    42.70 10  1:45.22 29.37
14 32 03002176 次次 雄雄 新新 赤赤SC  1:02.80 20    42.62 8  1:45.42 31.61
14 3 03006777 小小 悠銀 学学 専専日学  1:01.57 8    43.85 27  1:45.42 31.61
16 52 03009884 土日 学連健 学学 近近日学  1:02.39 14    43.25 20  1:45.64 34.07
17 69 03010485 髙髙 慎貫慎 北東北 北北中中  1:02.76 19    42.91 13  1:45.67 34.41
18 13 03007199 齋伊 喬貫 学学 法法日学  1:01.56 7    44.23 34  1:45.79 35.76
19 8 03007025 鈴鈴 達達 学学 東東日学  1:03.02 24    42.90 12  1:45.92 37.21
20 26 03010758 小久 健日 長長 飯髙中中  1:02.93 22    43.12 16  1:46.05 38.67
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １日本 ２日本 合合 ポアアポ

21 125 03012357 益益 優優 岐岐 飛飛飛飛中中  1:02.99 23    43.08 15  1:46.07 38.89
22 47 03008960 園園 竜達 学学 法法日学  1:03.06 25    43.18 18  1:46.24 40.80
22 21 03010726 楢楢 涼 長長 上久千上中中  1:02.71 18    43.53 23  1:46.24 40.80
24 76 03010489 竹竹 力力 北東北 北北中中  1:03.11 26    43.22 19  1:46.33 41.81
25 127 03010666 手手 芳芳 栃鈴 足足足足日足所中中  1:03.26 32    43.17 17  1:46.43 42.93
26 53 03008407 飛久 雄雄 学学 中中日学  1:01.30 3    45.32 54  1:46.62 45.06
27 62 03009154 清清 亮貫 学学 東東日学  1:03.23 31    44.02 30  1:47.25 52.12
27 35 03010308 髙土 奨銀 学学 専専日学  1:03.48 40    43.77 26  1:47.25 52.12
29 138 03012923 中中 悠悠 北東北 富富長中中  1:03.81 48    43.58 24  1:47.39 53.69
30 140 03011499 村村 公銀 長長 飯髙中中  1:03.96 55    43.66 25  1:47.62 56.27
30 15 03006802 日本 聡 学学 東東日学  1:02.52 16    45.10 50  1:47.62 56.27
32 55 03009135 宮宮 泰泰 学学 東東東足日学  1:03.47 39    44.19 32  1:47.66 56.72
33 88 03011058 栗髙 聡 秋久 花花中中  1:03.46 38    44.30 35  1:47.76 57.84
34 71 03012084 南鈴 岳岳 青青 東東東東中中  1:03.83 51    43.99 28  1:47.82 58.51
35 60 03012352 黒鈴 健健 岐岐 中髙足足中中  1:03.17 28    44.74 44  1:47.91 59.52
36 68 03010820 永久 嵐 学学 中東日学  1:03.63 46    44.37 38  1:48.00 60.53
36 58 03009941 富飛 恭恭 学学 東東東足日学  1:03.22 30    44.78 46  1:48.00 60.53
38 27 03008433 上長 航日 学学 日日日日日学  1:03.38 36    44.77 45  1:48.15 62.21
39 81 03010039 竹竹 陽 北東北 月月中中  1:03.81 48    44.38 39  1:48.19 62.66
40 50 03009034 吉吉 功貫 学学 日日日日日学  1:04.06 57    44.21 33  1:48.27 63.55
41 31 03006562 伊東 穂中 学学 関中学國日学  1:03.87 53    44.41 40  1:48.28 63.66
42 18 03007972 萩萩久 博連 学学 東東日学  1:03.34 35    44.98 49  1:48.32 64.11
43 129 03011611 猪猪 優 長長 飯髙中中  1:04.45 63    44.03 31  1:48.48 65.91
44 93 03012276 中中 雄雄 福中 南南南中中  1:04.27 61    44.33 36  1:48.60 67.25
45 51 03010691 小小 日大 岐岐 岐岐岐一中中  1:03.38 36    45.38 55  1:48.76 69.04
46 133 03012947 銀次 翔 青青 東東東東中中  1:04.76 69    44.01 29  1:48.77 69.16
47 66 03011614 石手 翼 長長 白竜中中  1:03.28 34    45.50 57  1:48.78 69.27
48 34 03010545 日大 祥祥 長長 飯髙中中  1:04.25 60    44.55 41  1:48.80 69.49
49 20 03008720 髙土 将貫慎 学学 法法日学  1:03.82 50    45.20 51  1:49.02 71.96
50 57 03009507 髙村 誠達 学学 専専日学  1:03.52 43    45.54 59  1:49.06 72.41
51 23 03010736 次井 光光 長長 岩村久中中  1:03.89 54    45.23 52  1:49.12 73.08
52 65 03010447 中村 力達 岐岐 岐岐岐一中中  1:03.27 33    45.88 65  1:49.15 73.42
53 122 03010622 青久 智達 石石 鶴鶴中中  1:04.49 64    44.67 42  1:49.16 73.53
54 113 03014223 堀堀 健貫 東京 福福髙成福中中  1:04.56 67    44.69 43  1:49.25 74.54
55 45 03010600 徳徳 康康 長長 白竜中中  1:03.50 42    45.78 64  1:49.28 74.87
56 61 03012579 小小 啓将 長長 飯髙中中  1:03.69 47    45.73 62  1:49.42 76.44
57 134 03011069 久中 駿 秋久 角角中中  1:04.11 58    45.45 56  1:49.56 78.01
57 107 03012092 今長 主主 北東北 北北中中  1:05.23 71    44.33 36  1:49.56 78.01
59 54 03006292 宮楢 伸伸 学学 國國國日学  1:03.62 45    45.95 68  1:49.57 78.12
60 16 03006869 小石 諒達 学学 日日日日日学  1:03.53 44    46.06 70  1:49.59 78.35
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61 80 03009151 青 日成 学学 中東日学  1:04.24 59    45.50 57  1:49.74 80.03
62 10 03006289 加村 日達 学学 日日日日日学  1:03.85 52    46.31 72  1:50.16 84.74
63 59 03012834 深深 真中 長長 飯髙中中  1:04.54 66    45.94 67  1:50.48 88.32
64 120 03010056 三三一 旭 北東北 岩岩岩中中中  1:05.34 74    45.23 52  1:50.57 89.33
65 112 03010755 大長 明日健 長長 飯髙中中  1:05.70 79    44.91 47  1:50.61 89.78
66 46 03001574 楢久 達達 東東 ﾃｺﾃﾃｺﾃﾃｺﾃｺﾃ  1:03.20 29    47.43 81  1:50.63 90.00
67 124 03012114 福髙 泰誠 青青 東東東東中中  1:04.29 62    46.39 74  1:50.68 90.57
68 117 03012763 俵髙 哲哲 新新 十日十中中  1:05.91 85    44.92 48  1:50.83 92.25
69 106 03011160 児児 翔貫 長長 中長中中角中中  1:04.93 70    45.92 66  1:50.85 92.47
70 94 03011675 髙日 東健 新新 八東中中  1:05.24 72    45.76 63  1:51.00 94.15
71 128 03012550 髙久 拓慎 秋久 角角中中  1:05.49 77    45.56 60  1:51.05 94.71
72 64 03010636 長次 東南健 北東北 夕夕中中  1:04.02 56    47.08 78  1:51.10 95.27
73 72 03012215 中村 龍龍 新新 八東中中  1:05.31 73    45.99 69  1:51.30 97.51
74 87 03010956 横石 悟 北東北 北北中中  1:05.78 83    45.64 61  1:51.42 98.86
75 89 03011199 阿園 克東 髙月 髙月中中中中  1:05.44 76    46.37 73  1:51.81 103.23
76 73 03010837 渡園 陽陽 福中 南南南中中  1:04.65 68    47.24 79  1:51.89 104.13
77 130 03011143 堀石 諒真 長長 飯髙中中  1:05.70 79    46.25 71  1:51.95 104.80
78 136 03011104 永久 翔翔 青青 東東東東中中  1:04.49 64    47.61 87  1:52.10 106.48
79 36 03009099 長深石 凌貫慎 学学 中立日学  1:03.13 27    49.17 96  1:52.30 108.72
80 40 03011155 髙日 陵貫 長長 飯髙中中  1:06.05 86    46.63 75  1:52.68 112.98
81 101 03012001 樋岩 駿駿 岩手 盛飛中中中中  1:05.38 75    47.46 83  1:52.84 114.78
82 97 03012291 菊菊 朝朝 福中 猪猪猪中中  1:05.90 84    46.96 77  1:52.86 115.00
83 63 03012266 髙関 豪貫 石石 光星中中  1:05.50 78    47.52 84  1:53.02 116.79
84 99 03010843 竹石 湧貫 髙月 日日髙月中日学中  1:05.77 81    47.32 80  1:53.09 117.58
85 100 03012987 冨吉 元元 新新 八東中中  1:05.77 81    47.52 84  1:53.29 119.82
86 109 03011075 伊久 日大 秋久 角角中中  1:06.08 87    47.72 88  1:53.80 125.54
87 103 03011949 今次 芳宗 髙月 日日髙月中日学中  1:06.75 94    47.44 82  1:54.19 129.91
88 123 03011337 小小 光貫 北東北 東東日学東所東東中  1:07.66 99    46.63 75  1:54.29 131.03
88 105 03012770 日関 蓮蓮 長長 中長中中角中中  1:06.74 93    47.55 86  1:54.29 131.03
90 67 03012261 天石 直直 岩手 盛飛中中中中  1:06.09 88    48.37 90  1:54.46 132.93
91 98 03011578 勘勘勘 辰連健 長長 白竜中中  1:06.33 89    48.65 94  1:54.98 138.76
92 110 03012553 佐伊 中一 青青 東東東東中中  1:06.73 92    48.48 91  1:55.21 141.34
93 114 03013794 池久 拡伸 北東北 北東学園東東中中  1:06.42 91    49.11 95  1:55.53 144.93
94 135 03011616 深吉 竜連健 長長 白竜中中  1:07.20 96    48.56 92  1:55.76 147.50
95 85 03012622 齋伊 将直 長長 飯髙中中  1:06.34 90    49.45 99  1:55.79 147.84
96 119 03011292 久猪 空 新新 六日十中中  1:07.79 101    48.34 89  1:56.13 151.65
97 96 03012366 南南 駿健 新新 八東中中  1:07.72 100    48.56 92  1:56.28 153.33
98 90 03014949 三光 雄瑠 福中 南南足足中中  1:06.87 95    49.91 101  1:56.78 158.94
99 132 03012584 佐伊 創貫 長長 飯髙中中  1:07.62 98    49.29 97  1:56.91 160.39

100 131 03013032 小宮髙 彩健 新新 八東中中  1:07.84 102    49.33 98  1:57.17 163.31
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101 86 03013634 堀堀 陸 髙山 駿駿駿駿中中  1:07.48 97    51.05 102  1:58.53 178.55
102 139 03016526 今小 豪貫 長長 白竜中中  1:11.64 104    49.69 100  2:01.33 209.94
103 49 03008917 広広 文祥 髙山 峡東SC  1:03.49 41  1:05.07 104  2:08.56 290.97
104 84 03012373 中土 翔 新新 六日十中中  1:09.78 103    58.89 103  2:08.67 292.21

Did Not Start  [1st Run]
-1 28 03012082 土土 元元 長長 飯髙中中

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 4 03008436 中中 秀健 学学 法法日学

-2 7 03008331 坂日 直直 学学 東東日学

-3 22 03010309 髙土 日成 学学 中中日学

-4 29 03008447 鷲吉 健 学学 東東東足日学

-5 43 03008959 土日 一一 学学 東東日学

-6 70 03010046 髙久 智雄 北東北 北東学園東東中中

-7 78 03012219 髙久 且 富髙 砺砺足足中日学中

-8 83 03012395 杵杵 玲日 新新 六日十中中

-9 92 03012712 千千 直元 北東北 東東日学東所東東中

-10 104 03011618 中久 一翔 長長 長長日日日学中学中

-11 118 03012585 髙土 拓東 長長 飯髙中中

-12 126 03012718 寺次 千千 北東北 東東日学東所東東中

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 6 03007571 清清 健健 学学 國國國日学

-2 19 03010290 猪猪 駿 学学 東東日学

-3 25 03009122 竹村 征征 学学 國國國日学

-4 33 03006288 児児 有伸 学学 東東日学

-5 38 03010960 吉久 龍次 富髙 富髙岐一中日学中

-6 39 03009133 石渡 健 学学 慶慶東東日学

-7 41 03010596 唐岩 航翔 長長 飯髙中中

-8 42 03007436 日大 征東 学学 専専日学

-9 44 03007487 横次 湧 新新 ﾃｺﾃJWSC
-10 56 03007415 老長萩 東渡 学学 慶慶東東日学

-11 74 03011615 貫久 一 長長 白竜中中

-12 75 03018771 伊鈴 雄日 長長 白竜中中

-13 79 03010274 横石 日悟 学学 慶慶東東日学
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-14 82 03012576 小小 一千 長長 長長直長中日学中

-15 91 03012808 鏡 日大 髙月 髙月中中中中

-16 95 03009072 石宮 伊伊 学学 飛神石日学

-17 102 03010754 大長 真貫慎 長長 飯髙中中

-18 108 03010392 中土 東海 学学 近近日学

-19 111 03012724 大久 東海 新新 八東中中

-20 115 03010746 北小 力 長長 白竜中中

-21 116 03011940 佐伊 柚大 髙月 日日髙月中日学中

-22 121 03008581 伊東 拓拓 学学 慶慶東東日学

-23 137 03009566 黒岩 永吉 群竜 嬬嬬中中

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]
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SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10

順順 Bib Code 氏氏 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points
1 14 03006294 小小 竜竜  1:42.60 72.58 72.58 0.00
2 1 03008452 関関 快  1:43.89 136.24 - -
3 11 03008724 蔦 有有  1:43.92 74.63 74.63 14.80
4 17 03010540 久久久 拓  1:43.95 180.23 - -
5 12 03008351 小小 貫貫  1:43.99 109.73 109.73 15.58
6 9 03008321 土土 銀銀  1:44.45 133.11 133.11 20.74
7 5 03008444 千千 真真真  1:44.51 102.76 102.76 21.41
8 24 03008453 伊伊 健健  1:44.72 198.41 - -
9 37 03010593 中中 剛剛  1:44.81 244.16 - -

10 77 03010494 佐伊 竜竜  1:44.93 - -

競技開始時のBest 5

1 14 03006294 小小 竜竜  1:42.60 72.58
3 11 03008724 蔦 有有  1:43.92 74.63

DNF2 6 03007571 清清 健健 - 77.91
DNF2 39 03009133 石石 健 - 78.89

18 13 03007199 齋伊 喬貫  1:45.79 84.59

合計

(B) 競競競競競のBest 5 SAJ-Points 388.60
(A) 競競競競競競順10順中のBest 5 SAJ-Points 492.81
(C) 相相すす選選のののののののの 72.53

計算ペナルティー

(A) 492.81 + (B) 388.60 - (C) 72.53 = 808.88 : 10 = 80.89
ミニマムペナルティー 0.00

採用ペナルティー 80.89
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